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College of Arts and Sciences Survey American University of Sharjah
Spring2008 College of Arts & Sciences

Course: | MTH101 05 - Mathematics for Business I-05

Responsible

Department: | MTH

Faculty: Ayman Badawi Responses / Expected: | 22/ 32
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CAS Responses Individual MTH All
Course Related
Std Pct Pct

Questions SA|A | N |D|SD| N |Mean|Med.|Mode N |Mean N |Mean
Dev Rnk Rnk

Q1 |Ihecoursewas ||| 5 22| 44 | 5 | 5 |.72/1.2K| 4.3 | 56 |5.8K| 4.3 | 59
well organised

The course
objectives were
carefully and
clearly defined

Q2 11192 22| 4.4 | 4.5 5 .65 [1.2K| 4.3 | 61 |5.8K| 4.3 | 60

The course
grading scheme
was clearly
defined

The textbook(s)
and supplemented
material were

Q4 |useful to your 916|334 22| 3.9 4 5 |1.12|1.2K| 4.1 | 30 |5.8K| 4.1 | 29
understanding of
the course
content

Q3 14|14 | 4 22| 4.5 5 5 .78 [1.2K| 4.2 | 70 |5.8K| 4.2 | 69

The assignments
and reading
material were
Q5 |helpful in 11173 |1 22| 4.3 | 4.5 5 .86 |1.2K| 4.1 | 63 |5.8K| 4.2 | 54
improving your
understanding of
the subject

The classroom
interaction helped
Q6 |you learn and 9|17|5]|1 22| 4.1 4 5 .90 (1.2K| 4.1 | 49 [5.8K| 4.2 | 38
understand the
material

The course made
you want to learn
more about the
subject

Q7 7 10| 3|2 22| 4.0 4 4 .90 (1.2K| 3.8 | 67 |5.7K| 3.9 | 52

The course was
demanding
compared to other
courses

Q8 63103 22| 3.5 3 3 |1.03|1.2K| 3.8 | 36 |5.8K| 3.8 | 26

The course had
high standards
compared to other
courses

Q9 71672 22| 3.8 4 3,5 |.98 |1.2K| 3.9 | 55 |5.8K| 3.9 | 47

The course
Q10| objectives were 11(7 | 4 22| 4.3 | 4.5 5 .76 [1.2K| 4.2 | 63 |[5.8K| 4.2 | 58
accomplished

Overall, this
Q11 |course was 11(5| 6 22| 4.2 | 4.5 5 .85 (1.2K| 4.1 | 61 |[5.8K| 4.1 | 57
excellent

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)
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CAS Badawi, Ayman R --- Survey Comparisons ---
Instructor Related Responses Individual MTH All
Questions
SA|A|N|D|SD| N |Mean|Med.|Mode| 19| N |Mean|P%| N |Mean| P
Dev Rnk Rnk

The instructor
Q12 |started and finished | 9 (8|4 1 (22| 4.1 4 5 1 (1.2K| 4.5 17 |5.8K| 4.5 13
the class on time

The instructor was
Q13| ready to answer 716|8 1 22| 3.8 4 3 |1.03|1.2K| 4.5 7 |5.8K| 4.5 3
your questions

The instructor
Q14 |evaluated your 10(9|2 1 (22| 4.2 4 5 .95 (1.2K| 4.4 | 39 |5.8K| 4.3 | 39
work fairly

The instructor
Q15 | evaluated your 12|5/3|1| 1 (22| 4.2 5 5 |1.11|/1.2K| 4.4 | 30 |5.8K| 4.3 | 29
work on time

The instructor's
comments on your
work were clear,
specific and helpful

Q17 13|53 1 (22| 4.3 5 5 |1.02|1.2K| 4.2 | 53 |5.8K| 4.3 | 45

Q16 10|75 22| 4.2 4 5 .79 |1.2K| 4.2 | 53 |5.8K| 4.2 | 48
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helping you
understand

The instructor was
very effective in

course material

Page 4 of 5

the

Q18

The instructor
demonstrated a
thorough knowledge
of the subject

13/6|3 22| 45 5 5 .72 |1.2K| 4.4 | 50 |5.8K| 4.4 | 44

Overall, the

excellent

Q19 |instructor was 12|91 22| 4.5 5 5 .58 (1.2K| 4.3 | 62 |5.8K| 4.3 | 62

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Faculty:

Badawi, Ayman R

Question:

Please enter below any comments on how the course should be improved

Response Rate:

31.82% (7 of 22)

There is no need. It is already good enough.

the course is really good. the instructor is really good.

none

practice, practice, practice.

The course cou

Id include more topics to teach students more on business math.

no comments

N[ un | b WIN| K

No commens

Faculty:

Badawi, Ayman R

Question:

Please provide your instructor with helpful suggestions for improving his/her
effectiveness

Response Rate:

40.91% (9 of 22)

1 | My instructor was perfect. I understood everything.

I admit mr ayman is a good instructor and he explains every thing carefully,, but the bad thing in him that
he gets nervous whenever any student asks him a question.

no suggestions

. the course was successful.

4 | none

5 | eliminating one quiz from 10 is so little, a few quizes should be chosen from the 10 to be calculated!

calm himself down and work on his temper. students get intimidated from him this leads to not being able
to ask the instructor questions thus failure in understanding the subject.

Make students

questions so that we can learn in class better.

in class participate more in solving the problems. Have the students work in groups to solve

8 | no comments

Hes the best!!!

Faculty:

Badawi, Ayman R

12/18/2014
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Question: | Please enter specific comments, if relevant, on the role that Information
Technology plays or could play in this course

Response Rate: | 18.18% (4 of 22)

Many of the previos papers were uploaded on ilearn. This was very helpful.

none

computer technology in teaching

AW N =

no comments

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Other comments

Response Rate:|27.27% (6 of 22)

1 | Easy course!ll

this was the best course that i took this semester. the teacher is very helpful, understanding and willing to
explain and help at any time.

Mr. Ayman Badawi is an excellent teacher! He's very smart, explained everything clearly and was very

helpful, if it wasnt for such a good teacher, i wouldnt have known what was going on in the subject. His
classes were never useless and ALWAYS helpful. you cant miss one class because if you do, you miss a
lot!! i would recommend him without hesitation to anyone and everyone! BRILLIANT professor!

4 | none

no commets

6 | we should do more homeworks
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